
ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ STOCK

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

 Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΔΗΜΟΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 37 37 40 40 40 40 234

2 Ο+ 37 37 34 34 34 34 210

3 ΚΑΛΟΒΥΡΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 28 30 28 26 26 138

4 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 11 15 15 15 15 71

5 ΚΟΚΚΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 30 24 54

9 ΚΑΡΟΦΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 26 26 52

6 ΚΑΨΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 22 20 42

7 ΒΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 28 28

8 ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 26 26

9 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 9 9



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ SPORT

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

 Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 24 28 37 40 37 166

2 ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 18 24 37 34 32 145

3 ΔΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 20 30 26 76

4 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 32 37 69

5 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 10 24 11 18 63

6 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 32 20 52

7 ΚΑΙΣΑΡ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 20 30 50

8 ΣΙΔΗΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 40 40

9 ΨΑΡΡΟΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 16 22 38

10 ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 35 35

11 ΚΑΛΟΒΥΡΝΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 26 7 33

12 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 32 32

13 ΡΕΓΓΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 22 22

14 ΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 22 22

15 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 16 16

16 ΤΡΥΠΙΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 10 10

17 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 8 8

18 ΣΠΟΝΔΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 8 8

19 ΣΟΛΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2 2



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EXTREME

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

 Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 40 37 20 40 32 169

2 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 37 40 32 34 13 156

3 ΜΠΗΤΡΟΣ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ 22 13 22 26 10 93

4 ΜΠΑΛΙΟΥΣΚΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 34 28 9 71

5 ΒΑΛΕΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 30 26 15 71

6 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 40 40

7 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 40 40

8 ΚΟΛΟΒΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1 26 2 6 35

9 ΧΕΚΙΜΙΑΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 32 32

10 ΑΤΖΕΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 32 32

11 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 30 30

12 ΚΛΩΝΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12 18 30

13 ΚΑΠΡΑΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 14 16 30

14 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 30 30

15 ΛΕΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 26 26

16 ΚΟΚΚΟΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 24 24

17 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ 22 22

18 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 22 22

19 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΑΤΟΣ ΜΙΚΗΣ 20 20

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EXTREME



20 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 18 18

21 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 18 18

22 ΜΠΡΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 16 16

23 ΑΜΑΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 16 16

24 ΔΗΜΟΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 12 12

25 ΦΑΜΠΙΑΤΟΥ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ 10 10

26 O’BRIEN JORDAN 10 10

27 ΜΠΡΑΤΣΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 8 8

28 ΚΑΤΡΑΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 7 7

29 ΤΑΛΙΕΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 6 6

30 ΓΕΛΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 5 5

31 ΣΩΤΗΡΧΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3 3

32 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2 2

33 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 0

34 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 0

35 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 0

36 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0

37 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0

38 ΚΑΡΑΜΕΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EXTREME

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

 Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EXTREME



39 ΜΠΙΝΤΖΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0

40 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΗΣ ΣΓΟΥΡΗΣ 0

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EXTREME

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

 Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EXTREME



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΛΑΣΗΣ STOCK Β

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 Ο+ 40 40 80

2 ΚΑΨΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30 30 60

3 ΚΟΚΚΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 34 34

4 ΒΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 34 34

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΛΑΣΗΣ STOCK Α

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΔΗΜΟΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 40 40 40 40 40 200

2 ΚΑΛΟΒΥΡΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 34 34 32 30 30 160

3 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 15 15 17 17 17 81

4 ΚΑΡΟΦΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30 30 60

5 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 11 11



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  
ΚΛΑΣΗΣ SPORT Γ

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 40 40 40 40 40 200

2 ΔΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 34 34 34 102

3 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 24 28 15 26 93

4 ΚΑΙΣΑΡ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 26 34 60

5 ΨΑΡΡΟΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 30 28 58

6 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ

34 34

7 ΣΟΛΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 30 30

8 ΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 30 30

9 ΤΡΥΠΙΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 24 24

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΛΑΣΗΣ SPORT Β

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 40 40 80

2 ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 32 30 62

3 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 34 34

4 ΡΕΓΓΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 32 32



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  
ΚΛΑΣΗΣ SPORT Α

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΣΙΔΗΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 20 20

2 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 17 17

3 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 15 15

4 ΣΠΟΝΔΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 13 13



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΛΑΣΗΣ EXTREME Δ (N/A DOT)

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 40 40 40 40 160

2 ΜΠΗΤΡΟΣ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ 30 15 34 34 37 150

3 ΒΑΛΕΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 37 34 17 88

4 O’BRIEN JORDAN 37 37

5 ΛΕΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 35 35

6 ΚΟΚΚΟΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 32 32

7 ΜΠΡΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30 30

8 ΑΜΑΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 30 30

9 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 30 30

10 ΤΑΛΙΕΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 26 26

11 ΜΠΡΑΤΣΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 26 26

12 ΦΑΜΠΙΑΤΟΥ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ 26 26

13 ΚΑΡΑΜΕΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 26 26

14 ΜΠΙΝΤΖΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 22 22

15 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 0

16 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 0



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΛΑΣΗΣ EXTREME Β (N/A SLICKS)

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/201

9

Σύνολο

1 ΧΕΚΙΜΙΑΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 40 40

2 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 40 40

3 ΔΗΜΟΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 34 34

4 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ 30 30

5 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 30 30

6 ΣΩΤΗΡΧΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 20 20

7 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 17 17

8 ΓΕΛΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 15 15

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΛΑΣΗΣ EXTREME Γ (TURBO DOT)

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΚΑΠΡΑΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 37 37

2 ΚΛΩΝΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 37 37

3 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 15 15



ΕΠΑΘΛΟ HTTC 2018-2019
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  

ΚΛΑΣΗΣ EXTREME Α (TURBO SLICKS)

Μέγαρα 
17-18/11/2018

Μέγαρα 
15-16/12/2018

Μέγαρα 
2-3/3/2019

Μέγαρα 
4-5/5/2019

Μέγαρα  
19-20/11/2019

Μέγαρα 
7-8/12/2019

Σύνολο

1 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 40 34 74

2 ΚΟΛΟΒΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 34 28 62

3 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 40 40

4 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΗΣ ΣΓΟΥΡΗΣ 15 15

5 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 0 0

6 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0
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